

T
ITEM NO.138

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 938-940 OF 2005

AMIRTHAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N.LAKSHMI

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/11/2009

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Ms. Prerna Priyadarshini, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. The sole Respondent has
appeared. Original records are available. Counsel for the
Appellant is directed to file additional documents, if any, within
three weeks.

List the matter on 15.12.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

Ps